2024-2025 Important Dates

Fall Classes Begin:
Monday Aug. 19t
Nutcracker Auditions:
Saturday Aug. 24"
Labor Day:

Monday Sept. 2" Studio Closed
Sole Sister BBQ:

TBD
Thanksgiving Break:
Tuesday Nov. 26" - Sunday Dec. 1%
Nutcracker:

Saturday Dec. 21t

Winter Park & Oviedo Parades:

Saturday Dec. 7t
Winter Break:

Monday Dec. 23" - Friday Jan. 3™

(classes resume January 4t")
--2025--
January Classes Begin:
Monday Jan. 6t
UPAC Company Concert:

Sunday Jan. 26™ (tentative)

Spring Break:
Monday March 17t - Sunday March 23
Picture Week:

Monday April 7 - Saturday April 12t

(tentative)

Recital Rehearsal:
Thursday May 15t & Friday May 16t
Recital:

Saturday May 17t
--Summer Classes 2025--

Five Week Summer Classes:
Tuesday June 10t - Thursday July 10t
Dance Study:
Monday, Wednesday, Friday

June 2"~ June 20t

Dance Camp:

Monday June 2™ - June 6t
Monday July 215t - Friday July 25t
Princess Camp:

Monday June 2™ - Friday June 6t
Monday June 3™- Friday June 15t
Monday July 215t - Friday July 25%
Monday July 28% - Friday August 15t



